
 

 

M.A. Economics (Grant in Aid) 

Table Admission Round Notice [2024-25] 
For the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. 

Date of Admission:27/06/2024 

Reporting Time (On Campus): 9.30 am 

Admission Process Time: 11.00 am to 1.00 pm 

Venue: R-1 and R-2 Classroom (Mathematics Building) 
 

 Only those students whose manes appear in the SPPU merit list and Non-SPPU merit 

list should report on the scheduled date and time. Students whose special subject was 

Economics will be given preference for admission. 

 The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to amend or 

update any information provided below. Changes if any will be updated on college 

website from time to time. 

General Instructions 

 
1.  Candidates, MUST report with original documents & photocopies as applicable as 

per schedule given by the department 

2. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more 

than the number of available vacant seats in each category. 

3. Students should physically remain present in the College for verification of documents & 

allocation of the seat. 

4. During admission round, admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are filled. 

5. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

6. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round and it will depend 

on the availability of vacant seats and verification of documents. 

7. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the college. 

8. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated ONLY AFTER 

verification of the relevant documents. 

9. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then student will not have 

any claim on any seat. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Number of seats for TABLE ADMISSION ROUND 

(Category-wise) 

 Intake Capacity -57 
 

a) Students of SPPU  

 
General SC ST NT OBC SEBC  EWS Divyang  

Defence, Orphan 

(Paralled 

distribution) 

15 7 4 5 10 5 5 2 (Divyang) 

3 (Defense) 

1 (Orphan) 
 

b) Students other University  
 

General Reserved 

2 4 
 

  



 

CATEGORY WISE ENTRANCE SCORE FOR TABLE ROUND 

 

Merit List (SPPU Candidates) 

 

Sr. No. Online Registration 

ID 

Applicant’s  

Name 

Category Entrance  

score  

Divyang 

                             No Candidate   

       

Orphan 

                             No Candidate   

                                                              

Defense 

 

Sr. No. Online Registration 

ID 

Applicant’s  Name Category Entrance  

score 

1 1211061 AVNISHA THAKUR OPEN 31.96 

2 1182683 MUKUND GITE OPEN 27.95 

3 1199404 MANGESH SABLE OPEN 26.95 

4 1180157 PRERNA DHOLE OPEN 24.96 

5 1179965 NISHA BHARTI OPEN 24.95 

6 1187242 SHARVARI UTTEKAR OPEN 17.92 

7 1186328 KIRTIVARDHAN 
RATHORE OPEN 

14.93 

8 1180590 NIKITA KALE OBC 7.99 

                                                                         General  

Sr. 

No. 

Online 

Registration 

ID 

Applicant’s  Name Entrance Score  Category 

1 1184026 GAYATRI KATE 39.98 EWS 

2 1186439 TANMAY MORE 37.98 OPEN 

3 1182241 KHUSHI SHARMA 37.97 OPEN 

4 1183957 GANESH SHINDE 37.97 OPEN 

5 1185589 DEVSHREE GUPTA 37.97 OPEN 

6 1193233 RAJESH SAKARE 37.97 OBC 

7 1208185 ANISHKA JAIN 36.98 OPEN 

8 1183555 SAMBHAVI SAMBHAVI 36.97 OPEN 

9 1209789 RANI KAMBLE 36.97 SC 

10 1181954 TIA PATIL 34.96 OBC 



 

11 1177610 BAANI KHURANA 33.97 OPEN 

12 1178694 CHITSA SINGH 33.97 OPEN 

13 1177318 MANASHVI VALIA 33.96 OPEN 

14 1178562 DAULAT KADAM 33.96 EWS 

15 1207530 SHAMBHODEVA WAGHMARE 33.96 ST 

16 1184745 PRATHAM RAJABHOJ 32.96 OPEN 

17 1178781 RENU DABHADE 31.96 SC 

18 1211061 AVNISHA THAKUR 31.96 OPEN 

19 1179022 SHRADHA VINODH 30.97 OPEN 

20 1183317 SUJIT BHOSALE 30.97 OPEN 

21 1191818 ARYA CHOUDHARI 30.97 OPEN 

22 1201021 SANKET SHINGARE 30.95 SC 

23 1210951 MONIKA SURYAWANSHI 30.95 SC 

24 1177136 NIKHILESH SINGH 29.97 OPEN 

25 1178479 AISHWRYA GHULE 29.97 NT D 

26 1178980 ISHA BHATTACHARJEE 29.97 OPEN 

27 1200679 MIHIR TALLUR 29.97 OPEN 

28 1210984 TRISHALA JAIN 29.97 OPEN 

29 1177297 PRASHANT PIPARE 29.96 OBC 

30 1181359 POORNIMA PATIL 28.97 OPEN 

31 1184910 BHARATI DESHMUKH 28.97 OPEN 

32 1190092 MAYUR SHENDAGE 28.97 NT C 

33 1178350 HRISHIKESH DESHPANDE 28.96 OPEN 

34 1182402 MIRUTHALA KL 28.95 SC 

35 1192414 ARHON GOGOI 28.95 OPEN 

36 1207599 SHREYA BIRARI 28.95 OBC 

37 1181541 GAURI SHENDRE 27.96 SBC 

38 1199316 LINA HILAM 27.96 ST 

39 1210880 KIRAN JADHAV 27.96 SEBC 

40 1182683 MUKUND GITE 27.95 OPEN 

41 1183352 TANAYA ARONKAR 27.95 OPEN 

42 1183380 SANKET ROKADE 27.95 OBC 

43 1197469 DNYANESHWAR SHINDE 27.95 SC 

44 1202669 VISHWAS YAMGAR 27.95 NT C 

45 1204144 GANESH AMLE 27.95 OBC 

46 1182287 ISHA MESHRAM 26.97 NT B 



 

47 1179421 AABHAS JAMBHORKAR 26.96 OPEN 

48 1183345 VISHWAJEET PATIL 26.96 SEBC 

49 1189380 GANESH DAUND 26.96 NT D 

50 1200849 SIDDHI DESHMANE 26.96 OBC 

51 1178449 OJUS KONDEWAR 26.95 NT C 

52 1179531 PREMRAJ KHADE 26.95 SC 

53 1182110 SURAJ AWCHAR 26.95 SC 

54 1186321 PRASAD KALOJI 26.95 OPEN 

55 1199404 MANGESH SABLE 26.95 OPEN 

56 1179315 RIDDHI DALVI 26.94 OPEN 

57 1178501 MAHAK GARG 26.94 OPEN 

58 1202918 ASHOK CHANDANSHIVE 25.97 SC 

59 1209975 SNEHA BADE 25.96 NT D 

60 1180371 ARYAN PATIL 25.95 OPEN 

61 1187617 VAISHNAVI PALVE 25.94 NT D 

62 1197212 RAJLAXMI VIDHATE 25.94 OBC 

63 1183454 DEVESH CHAPKE 24.99 SC 

64 1177279 ANAND DAKE 24.97 SC 

65 1180154 PRERANA KSHIRSAGAR 24.96 OPEN 

66 1180157 PRERNA DHOLE 24.96 OPEN 

67 1205243 MAITHILI DESHMUKH 24.96 OPEN 

68 1182987 VAISHNAVI PATIL 24.95 OPEN 

69 1179965 NISHA BHARTI 24.95 OPEN 

70 1193021 ANUJA GORE 24.95 EWS 

71 1178467 GAYATRI MAHABHASHYAM 24.95 OPEN 

72 1184453 SHRUTI KASTURE 24.95 OBC 

73 1210104 GANESH NAVALE 24.95 OBC 

74 1192595 POOJA NARBEKAR 23.97 OBC 

75 1179185 KADAMBARI JAGTAP 23.96 OPEN 

76 1186601 NATTASHA BIRLA 23.96 OPEN 

77 1188012 ADITYA WANKHADE 23.96 SC 

78 1185950 PRADNYA MEDHE 23.95 SC 

79 1186567 ARJUN SHELKE 23.95 EWS 

80 1177764 SANIKA JOSHI 23.94 OPEN 

81 1192889 VIKAS BADE 23.94 NT D 

82 1205413 KALYANI DUDHAL 23.94 OBC 

83 1208102 ADITYA SOLANKE 23.94 OPEN 



 

84 1209463 HARSHITA SHARMA 23.94 OPEN 

85 1210899 SAIRAJ SHINDE 23.94 SC 

86 1181202 PRANJAL KAMBLE 22.97 SC 

87 1179990 KARTIK TRIPATHI 22.96 OPEN 

88 1194041 KIRAN WALUNJ 22.96 OBC 

89 1177456 RITHIKA R 22.95 OPEN 

90 1180835 PREM AMBLE 22.95 OPEN 

91 1205249 ESHA SANE 22.95 OPEN 

92 1209002 YASH SONI 22.94 OPEN 

93 1178456 SONALEE BALLAL 22.93 SC 

94 1178773 SHAM PAWAR 22.93 VJ / NT A 

95 1181625 GUNJAN ROHANKAR 22.93 SC 

96 1183322 PRIYANAKA BHARDE 22.93 SBC 

97 1183749 ZAKHIYA MULLA 22.93 OBC 

98 1186180 PRADNYA VIJAYAN 21.98 OPEN 

99 1178429 AVINASH BORSE PATIL 21.96 OBC 

100 1179840 MADHURA DHAMAL 21.95 OPEN 

101 1185510 ADITI PATIL 21.95 OBC 

102 1197122 DEEPAK BHALERAO 21.95 OPEN 

103 1181569 CHARU PARDESHI 21.93 SC 

104 1205173 RITESH GEJAGE 21.93 SC 

105 1177702 SHRUTIKA DEHADRAY 20.97 OBC 

106 1209544 RAJ ROKADE 20.96 SC 

107 1208961 RUSHIKESH SALVE 20.95 SC 

108 1184953 NEHA JADHAV 20.93 OPEN 

109 1186282 MOHIT SOLANKI 20.93 SC 

110 1177968 BHASKAR KOKANE 19.95 NT C 

111 1184133 HARSHADA GANGURDE 19.94 SC 

112 1183776 MEGHA MOHANLAL 19.93 OPEN 

113 1186401 SHAILESH KHANDARE 19.93 SC 

114 1204949 JAVED ATTAR 19.93 OBC 

115 1178049 MANAS CHOPDAR 18.95 OPEN 

116 1178455 HARSH KAMTAM 18.93 OPEN 

117 1208407 SUNIDHI PANDIT 17.97 SC 

118 1180069 KRUTIKA RANDIVE 17.95 SC 

119 1188008 HARISH CHAUDHARI 17.95 OBC 



 

120 1206900 SHIVKANYA BANKAR 17.92 EWS 

121 1187242 SHARVARI UTTEKAR 17.92 OPEN 

122 1185647 ABHISHEK GHARAT 16.97 OBC 

123 1180653 PRAGATI GANJEWAR 16.93 OPEN 

124 1184555 SANIKA PATANE 16.93 EWS 

125 1192277 ONKAR SABALE 16.93 ST 

126 1201530 KOMAL SARDAR 16.93 OBC 

127 1210913 SHAHABAJ SHAIKH 16.92 OPEN 

128 1206388 DAKSHAYANI WANKHADE 15.95 SC 

129 1181477 SAKSHI KULKARNI 15.94 EWS 

130 1177112 CHRIS SHIJU 15.92 OPEN 

131 1200875 ROZENA VAZ E DE MENEZES 15.92 OPEN 

132 1205561 TANVI MARAPE 14.98 ST 

133 1210052 KIRAN DEVKATE 14.98 NT C 

134 1177265 PRASHANT GAIKWAD 14.97 ST 

135 1186328 KIRTIVARDHAN RATHORE 14.93 OPEN 

136 1197879 VAISHNAVI MANDAWKAR 14.93 OBC 

137 1178817 SHATAKSHI AWASTHI 14.92 OPEN 

138 1179368 RIYA PAL 13.92 OPEN 

139 1195452 
ASHISHKUMAR 
CHANDANMALAGAR 

13.91 OBC 

140 1205129 SHUBHAM DARANDALE 12.96 OPEN 

141 1209945 SAGAR BARDOLE 12.95 NT B 

142 1180997 VAISHNAVI CHAVAN 12.93 EWS 

143 1180464 PARIDHI KHEDKAR 12.91 OBC 

144 1183550 SARITA TIWARI 11.91 OPEN 

145 1206510 SAMRUDDHI MUNGI 10.97 OPEN 

146 1183271 MUSKAN WALMIKI 10.96 OPEN 

147 1191124 AKANKSHA JUMNAKE 9.90 ST 

148 1180590 NIKITA KALE 7.99 OBC 

149 1199761 SANDIP BACHKAR 7.90 NT C 

150 1204263 ABHISHEK DETHE 6.96 SC 



 

151 1186617 RAKESH SHID 6.89 OPEN 

152 1184520 GUNJAN SAWSAKDE 5.94 ST 

153 1195329 DAMINI NANNAWARE 4.94 ST 

EWS 

Sr. 

No.  

Online 

Registration 

ID 

Applicant 

Name 

Entrance 

Score 

Category 

1 1184026 GAYATRI KATE 39.98 EWS 

2 1178562 DAULAT KADAM 33.96 EWS 

3 1193021 ANUJA GORE 24.95 EWS 

4 1186567 ARJUN SHELKE 23.95 EWS 

5 1206900 SHIVKANYA BANKAR 17.92 EWS 

6 1184555 SANIKA PATANE 16.93 EWS 

7 1181477 SAKSHI KULKARNI 15.94 EWS 

8 1180997 VAISHNAVI CHAVAN 12.93 EWS 

SEBC 

Sr. 

No.  

Online 

Registration 

ID 

Applicant 

Name 

Entrance 

Score 

Category 

1 1210880 KIRAN JADHAV 27.96 SEBC 

2 1183345 VISHWAJEET PATIL 26.96 SEBC 

SC 

Sr. 

No.  

Online 

Registration 

ID 

Applicant 

Name 

Entrance 

Score 

Category 

1 1209789 RANI KAMBLE 36.97 SC 

2 1178781 RENU DABHADE 31.96 SC 

3 1201021 SANKET SHINGARE 30.95 SC 

4 1210951 MONIKA 
SURYAWANSHI 

30.95 SC 

5 1182402 MIRUTHALA KL 28.95 SC 

6 1197469 DNYANESHWAR 
SHINDE 

27.95 SC 

7 1179531 PREMRAJ KHADE 26.95 SC 

8 1182110 SURAJ AWCHAR 26.95 SC 

9 1202918 ASHOK 
CHANDANSHIVE 

25.97 SC 

10 1183454 DEVESH CHAPKE 24.99 SC 

11 1177279 ANAND DAKE 24.97 SC 

12 1188012 ADITYA WANKHADE 23.96 SC 

13 1185950 PRADNYA MEDHE 23.95 SC 



 

14 1210899 SAIRAJ SHINDE 23.94 SC 

15 1181202 PRANJAL KAMBLE 22.97 SC 

16 1178456 SONALEE BALLAL 22.93 SC 

17 1181625 GUNJAN ROHANKAR 22.93 SC 

18 1181569 CHARU PARDESHI 21.93 SC 

19 1205173 RITESH GEJAGE 21.93 SC 

20 1209544 RAJ ROKADE 20.96 SC 

21 1208961 RUSHIKESH SALVE 20.95 SC 

22 1186282 MOHIT SOLANKI 20.93 SC 

23 1184133 HARSHADA 
GANGURDE 

19.94 SC 

24 1186401 SHAILESH 
KHANDARE 

19.93 SC 

25 1208407 SUNIDHI PANDIT 17.97 SC 

26 1180069 KRUTIKA RANDIVE 17.95 SC 

27 1206388 DAKSHAYANI 
WANKHADE 

15.95 SC 

28 1204263 ABHISHEK DETHE 6.96 SC 

ST 

Sr. 

No.  

Online 

Registration 

ID 

Applicant 

Name 

Entrance 

Score 

Category 

1 1207530 
SHAMBHODEVA 
WAGHMARE 

33.96 ST 

2 1199316 LINA HILAM 27.96 ST 

3 1192277 ONKAR SABALE 16.93 ST 

4 1205561 TANVI MARAPE 14.98 ST 

5 1177265 
PRASHANT 
GAIKWAD 

14.97 ST 

6 1191124 
AKANKSHA 
JUMNAKE 

9.90 ST 

7 1184520 
GUNJAN 
SAWSAKDE 

5.94 ST 

8 1195329 
DAMINI 
NANNAWARE 

4.94 ST 

VJ/NT A 

Sr. 

No.  

Online 

Registration 

ID 

Applicant Name Entrance 

Score 

Category 

1 1178773 SHAM PAWAR 22.93 VJ / NT A 



 

NTB 

Sr.No Online 

Registration 

ID 

Applicant 

Name 

Entrance 

Score 

Category 

1 1182287 ISHA MESHRAM 26.97 NT B 

2 1209945 SAGAR BARDOLE 12.95 NT B 

NTC 

Sr.No Online 

Registration 

ID 

Applicant 

Name 

Entrance 

Score 

Category 

1 
1190092 

MAYUR 
SHENDAGE 

28.97 NT C 

2 1202669 VISHWAS YAMGAR 27.95 NT C 

3 1178449 OJUS KONDEWAR 26.95 NT C 

4 1177968 BHASKAR KOKANE 19.95 NT C 

5 1210052 KIRAN DEVKATE 14.98 NT C 

6 1199761 SANDIP BACHKAR 7.90 NT C 

NTD 

Sr.No Online 

Registration ID 

Applicant 

Name 

Entrance 

Score 

Category 

1 1178479 
AISHWRYA 
GHULE 

29.97 NT D 

2 1189380 GANESH DAUND 26.96 NT D 

3 1209975 SNEHA BADE 25.96 NT D 

4 1187617 
VAISHNAVI 
PALVE 

25.94 NT D 

5 1192889 VIKAS BADE 23.94 NT D 
OBC 

Sr. No. Online 

Registration 

ID 

Applicant Name Entrance 

Score 

Category 

1 1193233 RAJESH SAKARE 37.97 OBC 

2 1181954 TIA PATIL 34.96 OBC 

3 1177297 PRASHANT PIPARE 29.96 OBC 

4 1207599 SHREYA BIRARI 28.95 OBC 

5 1183380 SANKET ROKADE 27.95 OBC 

6 1204144 GANESH AMLE 27.95 OBC 

7 1200849 SIDDHI DESHMANE 26.96 OBC 

8 1197212 RAJLAXMI VIDHATE 25.94 OBC 

9 1184453 SHRUTI KASTURE 24.95 OBC 

10 1210104 GANESH NAVALE 24.95 OBC 

11 1192595 POOJA NARBEKAR 23.97 OBC 



 

12 1205413 KALYANI DUDHAL 23.94 OBC 

13 1194041 KIRAN WALUNJ 22.96 OBC 

14 1183749 ZAKHIYA MULLA 22.93 OBC 

15 1178429 AVINASH BORSE PATIL 21.96 OBC 

16 1185510 ADITI PATIL 21.95 OBC 

17 1177702 SHRUTIKA DEHADRAY 20.97 OBC 

18 1204949 JAVED ATTAR 19.93 OBC 

19 1188008 HARISH CHAUDHARI 17.95 OBC 

20 1185647 ABHISHEK GHARAT 16.97 OBC 

21 1201530 KOMAL SARDAR 16.93 OBC 

22 1197879 VAISHNAVI MANDAWKAR 14.93 OBC 

23 1195452 
ASHISHKUMAR 
CHANDANMALAGAR 

13.91 OBC 

24 1180464 PARIDHI KHEDKAR 12.91 OBC 

25 1180590 NIKITA KALE 7.99 OBC 
 

OTHER UNIVERSITY STUDENT 

Merit List (Non-SPPU Candidates) 

Sr. No. Online 

Registration 

ID 

Applicant Name Entrance 

Score 

Category 

Divyang 

No Candidate 

Orphan 

1 1186356 VAISHNAVI HAJARE 19.94 OBC 

Defence 

1 1203280 PRAGATI SINGH 30.97 OPEN 

2 1191962 RUPPALI CHAUHAN 22.93 OPEN 

3 1181808 BULBUL SINGH 15.99 OPEN 

General  

     

1 1178624 ANUSHKA DAS 37.97 OPEN 

2 1184389 RIDDHI KUMARI 37.97 OPEN 

3 1178302 PARISHMITA KASHYAP 36.97 OPEN 

4 1181247 REVATI DESHPANDE 36.97 OPEN 

5 1186431 ATHREYA HEBBAR 36.97 OPEN 

EWS 



 

1 
 

1209184 
ANKITA GIRAM 18.96 EWS 

SEBC 

1 1197231 OMKAR LONDHE 15.96 SEBC 

SC 

1 1209488 ANURAG SALVE 28.97 SC 

2 1184861 DIKSHA GADVE 25.94 SC 

3 1195348 MANASI MOHITE 24.96 SC 

4 1199241 SWAPNALI SWAMI 20.95 SC 

5 1185456 CHANDRALEKHA GAIKWAD 17.92 SC 

ST 

1 1209334 MAHESH BAREKAR 24.95 ST 

2 1180413 RAKESH NANNAWARE 17.94 ST 

3 1180692 SUKHDEV BETHEKAR 17.92 ST 

VJ/NTA 

1 1199769 SUNIL RATHOD 14.91 VJ / NT A 

NTB 

1 1185545 ADITI MARATHE 12.91 NT B 

  NTC and NTD   

  No Candidate   

OBC 

1 1200727 AMOL PAWAE 30.95 OBC 

2 1193795 ANIKET KSHIRSAGAR 27.95 OBC 

3 1207250 TUSHAR KORDE 23.96 OBC 

4 1183525 MAHESH FULUMBARKAR 23.94 OBC 

5 1184000 ROSHAN SONONE 21.93 OBC 

6 1197882 SUJAL PARKAR 20.93 OBC 

7 1185437 KAUSTUBH WAGHALE 19.98 OBC 

8 1186356 VAISHNAVI HAJARE 19.94 OBC 

9 1177908 NEHA VERMA 19.93 OBC 

10 1203464 NEHA BURUJPATTE 17.96 OBC 

11 1177222 VAIDEHI MORE 16.92 OBC 



 

 

Important Note: 
 

1. This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be 

declared. Incase if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her 

admission will be cancelled and his/her fees will be refunded. 

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference 

clause (if applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination/ 5th Semester or 

T.Y. BSc /BA (whichever applicable) will be considered. 

List of documents for admission process 
The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration 
Originaland2Photocopies 

2. SSC/10thcertificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12thcertificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result ( if result is 

not declared, then 5th Semester marksheet) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate*(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. 
EWS certificate(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
9. 

Gap certificate (if applicable) 
Original and2 Photo copies 

 

10. 

SpeciallyAbled/Divyang certificate(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
11. 

Certificate from defence authorities for ward of 

Ex/Present defence personal-(if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

12. 
Certificate for Orphan category(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 
 

1. Log on to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received in a 

message on your registered mail id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ON-LINE–use Debit card/ Credit card/Net banking/UPI).For 

the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in THREE 

WORKING DAYS on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and payment 

of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission in this 

round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission  

7. Fee Structure for M.A. Economics 

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs. 13946/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs.11624/- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs.15384/- 

 

 
Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar  Dr.Nitin Kulkarni 

 
VicePrincipal Vice Principal Offg. Principal 


